Wisconsin Assisted Living Association
WALA 83.15 Administrator Course
SPEAKER INFORMATION
WALA expresses our deep gratitude to the following for their dedication in preparing the curriculum for this session. Please join us in thanking them.
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Ann Coyle
Gardenview Inc.
1712 Midway Rd
Menasha, WI 54952
920/733-4305
coylea@gardenviewal.com 

Angie Jopke
ALEA Training & Consulting
6200 Gisholt Dr Suite 204
Monona, WI 53713
608/819-2190
ajopke@aleatraining.com


Debbie Harris
Pride TLC
7805 Birch St
Weston, WI 54476
715/298-3833
dharris@westonrecoveryandrehab.com

[bookmark: _Hlk20822183]Joel Moyer
M3 Insurance
828 John Nolan Drive
Madison, WI 53713
608/288-2864
joel.moyer@m3ins.com 

John Sajdak
Attainment Company, Inc
504 Commerce Pkwy
Verona, WI 53593
608/497-4525
john@attainmentcompany.com
Frieda Pulkowski
EQUIP Training & Consulting, LLC
2316 Mineral Point Avenue
Janesville, WI 53548
262/613-8819
Info@willowicksenior.com

[bookmark: _Hlk20821926]Lori Schlosser
EQUIP Training & Consulting, LLC
2316 Mineral Point Avenue
Janesville, WI 53548
262/613-8819
lori@equip-success.com 

Tricia Perkins
Lake Effect HR
10 E Doty St Suite 701
Madison, WI 53703
844-333-5253
tperkins@le-hrlaw.com

Bob Lightfoot
Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren S.C
2 E. Mifflin St Suite 300
Madison, Wi 53703
608/229-2257
rlightfoot@reinhartlaw.com

Rebecca Rouse
Productive Living Systems Inc
2411 N Hillcrest Pkwy
Altoona, WI 54720
715/831-3910
rouser@plsmail.net

image1.png
Wisconsin Assisted
Living Assodiation




image2.png




